
i  

 
 

 
 

 

 

National Social Science Documentation Centre 

Indian Council of Social Science Research 

35, Ferozeshah  Road New Delhi-110001 

www.icssr.org 

E-mail: icssrnassdoc@gmail.com 
 

NASSDOC RESEARCH INFORMATION SERIES: 3 
                                     Vol.4 No.3, July-September, 2019 



ii  

Current Contents 

 
 

A Quarterly Issue 

 

 Edited & Compiled by 
 

Durga Mishra 
& 

Arun Kumar 

          Assisted by 

       Narender Kumar 

 
 
 

NASSDOC 
 Research Information Series: 3 

©ICSSR-NASSDOC, New Delhi 

 

Vol.4 No.3, July-September, 2019



iii

FOREWORD

Current Contents is a Current Awareness Service under “NASSDOC 

Research Information Series”. It provides ready access to bibliographic 

details of articles from the recently published leading scholarly journals in Social 

Sciences and available in NASSDOC. In this publication, “Table of Contents” 

of selected journals are arranged under title of the journal and at its end Author 

Index and Keyword Index have been provided in alphabetical order.

While adequate care has been taken in reproducing the information from 

various scholarly journals received in NASSDOC, but NASSDOC does not 

take legal responsibility for its correctness. It is only for information and is 

based on information collected journals received in NASSDOC.

Readers can consult or obtain photocopy of interested article against a 

nominal payment.

Ramesh Yernagula 
Director 

(Documentation) 
NASSDOC, ICSSR



iv 
 

                                CONTENTS 
  
 

S. 
No. 

Name of Journal Vol./ 
Issue 

Month & 
Year 

Page 
No. 

1. American Anthropologist 121/3 September 2019 1 

2. American Economic Journal: Applied Economics 11/3 July 2019 2 

3. American Economic Journal: Economic Policy 11/3 August 2019 4 

4. American Economic Journal: Macroeconomics 11/3 July 2019 6 

5. American Economic Journal: Microeconomics 11/3 August 2019 7 

6. Applied Psychology 68/3 July 2019 8 
7. Artha Vijnana 61/3 September 2019 9 

8. Critical Asian Studies 51/3 September 2019 10 

9. Cross-Cultural Research 53/3 July 2019 11 

10. Development and Change 50/4 July 2019 12 

11. Diaspora Studies 12/2 July 2019 13 
12. Economic Geography 95/4 August 2019 14 
13. Economic History Review 72/3 August 2019 15 

14. Foreign Trade Review 54/3 August 2019 16 

15. Geographical Research 57/3 August 2019 17 

16. Human Rights Quarterly 41/3 August 2019 18 
17. Indian Journal of Industrial Relation 55/1 July 2019 20 

18. Indian Psychological Review 92/3 September 2019 22 
19. International Security 44/1 Summer 2019 23 

20. Journal of  Economic Perspectives 33/3 Summer 2019 24 

21. Journal of Communication: Media Watch 10/3 September 2019 25 

22. Journal of  Defence Studies 13/3 July-Sep. 2019 28 

23. Margin: The Journal of Applied Economic 
Research 

13/3 August 2019 29 

24. Pacific Affairs 92/3 September 2019 30 

25. Race & Class 61/1 July-Sep. 2019 31 

26. Science & Society 83/3 July 2019 32 

27. SOJOURN: Journal of Social Issues in Southeast 
Asia 

34/2 July 2019 33 

28. Author Index 34-45 

29. Keyword Index 46-57 



1

American Anthropologist
Vol.121, No. 3, September 2019

1. In War and Peace: Shifting Narratives of Violence in Kurdish Istanbul
Onur Günay, (pp.554-567)

2. The Rise and Fall of “Civil Society” in Bolivia
Miriam Shakow, (pp.568-582)

3. Dehumanization in War and Peace: Encounters with Lebanon's Ex-Militia Fighters
Sami Hermez, (pp.583-594)

4. Toward an Integrated Anthropology of Infant Sleep
Helen L. Ball, CeciliaTomori, James J. McKenna, (pp.595-612)

5. Taming the Ontological Wolves: Learning from Iroquoian Effigy Objects
Craig N. Cipolla, (pp.613-627)

6. “What Are We Doing to These Shoshone People?”: The Ontological Politics of a
Shoshone Grinding Stone
Ryan S. Morini, (pp.628-640)

7. Why Don't Anthropologists Care about Learning (or Education or School)? An
Immodest Proposal for an Integrative Anthropology of Learning Whose Time Has
Finally Come
Susan D. Blum, (pp.641-654)

8. Learning “Merit” in a Chinese Preschool: Bringing the Anthropological Perspective to
Understanding Moral Development
Jing Xu, (pp.655-666)

9. There's an App for That: Telecom, Children's Rights, and Conflicting Logics of
Corporate Social Responsibility
Leigh M. Campoamor, (pp.667-679)

10. Anecdotes in Primatology: Temporal Trends, Anthropocentrism, and Hierarchies
of Knowledge
Malcolm S. Ramsay, Julie A. Teichroeb, (pp.680-693)

11. Painted by Default: Public Shaming and Graffiti on the Home front
Susan H. Ellison, (pp.694-707)



2

American Economic Journal: Applied Economics
Vol. 11, No. 3 July 2019

12. Do 40-Year-Old Facts Still Matter? Long-Run Effects of Federal Oversight under the
Voting Rights Act
Desmond Ang, (pp. 1-53)

13. Medium- and Long-Term Educational Consequences of Alternative Conditional
Cash Transfer Designs: Experimental Evidence from Colombia.
Felipe Barrera-Osorio, Leigh L. Linden and Juan E. Saavedra, (pp. 54-91)

14. Long-Run Effects of Temporary Incentives on Medical Care Productivity
Pablo A. Celhay et. al., (pp. 92-127)

15. Does Teacher Training Actually Work? Evidence from a Large-Scale Randomized
Evaluation of a National Teacher Training Program
Prashant Loyalka, et. al. (pp. 128-54)

16. Reducing Child Mortality in the Last Mile: Experimental Evidence on Community
Health Promoters in Uganda
Martina Björkman Nyqvist, et. al. (pp. 155-92)

17. ProPelled: The Effects of Grants on Graduation, Earnings, and Welfare
Jeffrey T. Denning, Benjamin M. Marx and Lesley J. Turner, (pp. 193-224)

18. Do Women Give Up Competing More Easily? Evidence from the Lab and the Dutch
Math Olympiad
Thomas Buser and Huaiping Yuan, (pp. 225-52)

19. Supporting Community College Students from Start to Degree Completion: Long-
Term Evidence from a Randomized Trial of CUNY's ASAP
Michael J. Weiss, et.al., (pp. 253-97)

20. Capital Cities, Conflict, and Misgovernance
Filipe R. Campante, Quoc-Anh Do and Bernardo Guimaraes, (pp. 298-337)

21. Family Disadvantage and the Gender Gap in Behavioral and Educational Outcomes
David Autor, et. al. (pp. 338-81)



3

22. The Causes and Consequences of Test Score Manipulation: Evidence from the New
York Regents Examinations
Thomas S. Dee, et. al. (pp. 382-423)

23. Socializing at Work: Evidence from a Field Experiment with Manufacturing Workers
Sangyoon Park, (pp. 424-55)



4

American Economic Journal: Economic Policy
Vol. 11, No. 3, August 2019

24. The Long-Run Impacts of a Universal Child Care Program
Michael Baker, Jonathan Gruber and Kevin Milligan, (pp. 1-26)

25. Life-Cycle Consumption Patterns at Older Ages in the United States and the
United Kingdom: Can Medical Expenditures Explain the Difference?
James Banks, et. al. (pp. 27-54)

26. Casting a Wider Tax Net: Experimental Evidence from Costa Rica
Anne Brockmeyer, et. al., (pp. 55-87)

27. Estimating the Value of Public Insurance Using Complementary Private Insurance
Marika Cabral and Mark R. Cullen, (pp. 88-129)

28. Liquidity Constraints of the Middle Class
Jeffrey R. Campbell and Zvi Hercowitz, (pp. 130-55)

29. Provider Supply, Utilization, and Infant Health: Evidence from a Physician
Distribution Policy
Bladimir Carrillo and Jose Feres, (pp. 156-96)

30. Defensive Medicine: Evidence fromMilitary Immunity
Michael Frakes and Jonathan Gruber, (pp. 197-231)

31. Voter Response to Peak and End Transfers: Evidence from a Conditional Cash
Transfer Experiment
Sebastian Galiani, et. al., (pp. 232-60)

32. How Do Tax Incentives Affect Investment and Productivity? Firm-Level Evidence
from China
Yongzheng Liu and Jie Mao, (pp. 261-91)

33. The Long-Run Effects of Teacher Collective Bargaining
Michael F. Lovenheim and Alexander Willén, (pp. 292-324)

34. Place-Based Policies, Creation, and Agglomeration Economies: Evidence from
China's Economic Zone Program
Yi Lu, Jin Wang and Lianming Zhu, (pp. 325-60)



5

35. The Impact of Investment Incentives: Evidence from UK Corporation Tax Returns
Giorgia Maffini, Jing Xing and Michael P. Devereux, (pp. 361-89)

36. Reducing Medical Spending of the Publicly Insured: The Case for a Cash-out Option
Svetlana Pashchenko and Ponpoje Porapakkarm, (pp. 390-426)

37. Do Kidney Exchanges Improve Patient Outcomes?
Keith F. Teltser, (pp. 427-53)

38. Corrigendum: Particulate Pollution and the Productivity of Pear Packers
Tom Chang, et. al., (pp. 454-56)



6

American Economic Journal: Macroeconomics
Vol. 11, No. 3, July 2019

39. Forward Guidance and Heterogeneous Beliefs
Philippe Andrade, et. al. (pp. 1-29)

40. Corporate Cash and Employment
Philippe Bacchetta, Kenza Benhima and Céline Poilly, (pp. 30-66)

41. Endogenous Technology Adoption and R&D as Sources of Business Cycle
Persistence
Diego Anzoategui, et. al., (pp. 67-110)

42. Menu Costs, Aggregate Fluctuations, and Large Shocks
Peter Karadi and Adam Reiff, (pp. 111-46)

43. Is Government Spending at the Zero Lower Bound Desirable?
Florin O. Bilbiie, Tommaso Monacelli and Roberto Perotti, (pp. 147-73)

44. The Currency Composition of Sovereign Debt
Pablo Ottonello and Diego J. Perez, (pp. 174-208)

45. Asset Bubbles and Global Imbalances
Daisuke Ikeda and Toan Phan, (pp. 209-51)

46. Internal Geography, Labor Mobility, and the Distributional Impacts of Trade
Jingting Fan, (pp. 252-88)

47. Trade-Induced Structural Change and the Skill Premium
Javier Cravino and Sebastian Sotelo, (pp. 289-326)

48. The Intensity of Job Search and Search Duration
R. Jason Faberman and Marianna Kudlyak, (pp. 327-57)



7

American Economic Journal: Microeconomics
Vol. 11, No. 3, August 2019

49. Dominance and Competitive Bundling.
Sjaak Hurkens, Doh-Shin Jeon and Domenico Menicucci, (pp. 1-33)

50. An Experimental Comparison of Risky and Riskless Choice—Limitations of
Prospect Theory and Expected Utility Theory.
Hui-Kuan Chung, Paul Glimcher and Agnieszka Tymula, (pp. 34-67)

51. Relative Price Dispersion: Evidence and Theory
Greg Kaplan, et. al., (pp. 68-124)

52. Laboratories of Democracy: Policy Experimentation under Decentralization
Chen Cheng and Christopher Li, (pp. 125-54)

53. Two-Sided Matching with (Almost) One-Sided Preferences
Guillaume Haeringer and Vincent Iehlé, (pp. 155-90)

54. Cadet-Branch Matching in a Kelso-Crawford Economy
Ravi Jagadeesan, (pp. 191-224)

55. Coercive Trade Policy
Vincent Anesi and Giovanni Facchini, (pp. 225-56)

56. Copyright and Generic Entry in Book Publishing
Imke Reimers, (pp. 257-84)

57. Multidimensional Reasoning in Games: Framework, Equilibrium, and Applications
Ayala Arad and Ariel Rubinstein, (pp. 285-318)

58. Newspapers in Times of Low Advertising Revenues
Charles Angelucci and Julia Cagé, (pp. 319-64)



8

Applied Psychology
Volume 68, No.3, July 2019

59. Charting New Terrain in Work Design: A Study of Hybrid Work Characteristics
Jia Lin Xie A.R. Elangovan Jing Hu Coreen Hrabluik (pp.479-512)

60. Power Imbalance and Employee Silence: The Role of Abusive Leadership, Power
Distance Orientation, and Perceived Organisational Politics
Long W. Lam Angela J. Xu, (pp.513-546)

61. The Effects of US Presidential Elections on Work Engagement and Job Performance
James W. Beck Winny Shen, (pp.547-576)



9

Artha Vijnana: Journal of the Gokhale Institute of Politics and Economics
Vol .61, No.3, September 2019

62. Inflation Dynamics and Impact of Demand and Supply Shocks:Evidence from India
Priyanka Sahu, (pp.209-238)

63. Sustainability of Public Debt:An Analytical Framework
Rajbhushan J. Nayak, Vishwanath Pandit, Rajendra N. Parmanik, (pp.239-260)

64. Electoral Volatility:Analysis of the States Elections in India (1981-2017)
Shreya Raval, Prakash Salvi, (pp.261-278)

65. Efficacy of Gender Budgeting in Reducing Gender Inequality: A Panel Study in Asia-
Pacific Countries
Pradeep Kumar Panda, (pp.279-290)



10

Critical Asian Studies
Vol.51, No.3, September 2019

66. The Indonesian killings of 1965–1966: the case of Central Java
Siddharth Chandra, (pp.307-330)

67. Robots vs migrants? Reconfiguring the future of Japanese institutional eldercare
James Wright, (pp.331-354)

68. Balloon warriors for North Korean human rights activism: a critique of North
Korean defector-activists’ post-humanitarianism
Minkyu Sung, (pp.355-367)

69. The contested terrain of land governance reform in Myanmar
Diana Suhardiman, Miles Kenney-Lazar & Ruth Meinzen-Dick, (pp.368-385)

70. “Voices of ordinary citizens”: ban damunhwa and its neoliberal affect of anti-
immigration in South Korea
EuyRyung Jun, (pp.386-402)

71. Urban political machines and student politics in “middle” Bangladesh: violent party
labor in Rajshahi city
Julian Kuttig, (pp.403-418)



11

Cross-Cultural Research
Vol. 53, No. 3, July 2019

72. Arctic Disequilibrium: Shifting Human-Environmental Systems
Djuke Veldhuis, et. al., (pp. 243–251)

73. Eiders as Long Distance Connectors in Arctic Networks
Stine Vestbo, et. al., (pp. 252–271)

74. Paying It Forward or Giving Back? Women’s Sharing Networks in Siberia
John P. Ziker, Karen S. Fulk, (pp. 272–290)

75. The Historicity of Health: Environmental Hazards and Epidemics in Northwest
Greenland
Kirsten Hastrup, (pp. 291–311)

76. A Soul by Any Other Name: The Name-Soul Concept in Circumpolar Perspective
Matthew J. Walsh, et. al., (pp. 312–349)



12

Development and Change
Vol. 50, No. 4, July 2019

77. Disequilibrium in Development Finance: The Contested Politics of Institutional
Accountability and Transparency at the World Bank Inspection Panel
Benjamin K. Sovacool, Andria Naudé Fourie, May Tan-Mullins, (pp.867-895)

78. Labour Bureaucracy and Labour Officialdom in Evo Morales's Bolivia
Angus McNelly, (pp.896-922)

79. Governing Global Displacement in Austerity Urbanism: The Case of Berlin's
Refugee Housing Crisis
Susanne Soederberg, (pp.923-947)

80. The Political Economy of Unemployment Insurance based on Individual Savings
Accounts: Lessons from Chile
Kirsten Sehnbruch, Rafael Carranza, Joaquín Prieto, (pp.948-975)

81. The Costs of Exclusion: Gender Job Segregation, Structural Change and the Labour
Share of Income
Stephanie Seguino, Elissa Braunstein, (pp.976-1008)



13

Diaspora Studies
Vol. 12, No. 2, July 2019

82. What keeps Diaspora from contributing to peace processes? Exploring Diaspora
online narratives of homeland conflict
Michelle Martin, (pp.111-133)

83. Indian diaspora population and space: national register, UN Global Migration
Database and Big Data
Nachatter Singh Garha & Andreu Domingo, (pp.134-159)

84. Precarious work and precarious resistance: a case study of Zimbabwean migrant
women workers in Johannesburg, South Africa
Mondli Hlatshwayo, (pp.160-178)

85. The ambiguous transnationalism of the Roma in Toronto
Cynthia Levine-Rasky, (Pages: 179-192)

86. From cultural showcases to public diplomacy agents: Basque-American festivals in
the United States
Maialen Goirizelaia & Leire Iturregui, (pp.193-209)



14

Economic Geography
Vol. 95, No. 4, August 2019

87. The Downside of Social Capital in New Industry Creation
Mathijs de Vaan, Koen Frenken & Ron Boschma, (pp.315-340)

88. Scaling of Atypical Knowledge Combinations in American Metropolitan Areas from
1836 to 2010
Lars Mewes, (pp.341-361)

89. Accounting for Sustainability in Asia: Stock Market Regulation and Reporting in
Hong Kong and Singapore
Felicia H. M. Liu, David Demeritt & Samuel Tang, (pp.362-384)

90. Innovation in Creative Industries: Does (Related) Variety Matter for the Creativity
of Urban Music Scenes?
Benjamin Klement & Simone Strambach, (pp.385-417)



15

Economic History Review
Vol. 72, No. 3, August 2019

91. The price of the poor's words: social relations and the economics of deposing for
one's ‘betters’ in early modern England
Hillary Taylor, (pp.828-847)

92. Investing in early public works: financial risks and returns in English and Welsh
turnpikes, 1820–82
Dan Bogart, (pp.848-868)

93. Adopting a new technology: potatoes and population growth in the periphery
Thor Berger, (pp.869-896)

94. Elites and the expansion of education in nineteenth-century Sweden
Jens Andersson, Thor Berger, (pp.897-924)

95. Toddlers, teenagers, and terminal heights: the importance of puberty for male
adult stature, Flanders, 1800–76
Ewout Depauw, Deborah Oxley, (pp.925-952)

96. Why did the industrial diet triumph? The massification of dairy consumption in
Spain, 1965–90
Fernando Collantes, (pp.953-978)

97. Religious minorities and firm ownership in early twentieth-century Egypt
Cihan Artunç, (pp.979-1007)

98. An efficient market? Going public in London, 1891–1911
Sturla Fjesme, Neal Galpin, Lyndon Moore. (pp.1008-1027)

99. Loans of the revolution: how Mexico borrowed as the state collapsed in 1912– 13
LeonardoWeller, (pp.1028-1047)

100. Price formation on clandestine markets: the case of the Paris gold market during
the Second World War
Georges Gallais-Hamonno ,Thi-Hong-Van Hoang, Kim Oosterlinck, (pp.1048-1072)

101. Inequality in turbulent times: income distribution in Germany and Britain, 1900–
50
María Gómez León, Herman J. De Jong (pp.1073-1098)



16

Foreign Trade Review
Vol. 54, No. 3, August 2019

102. Country-Specific Determinants of Intra-Industry Trade in India
Sagnik Bagchi, Surajit Bhattacharyya, (pp.129–158)

103. Analysis of Foreign Direct Investment and Economic Growth in Nigeria:
Application of Spatial Econometrics and Fully Modified Ordinary Least Square
(FMOLS)
Olabode Philip Olofin, Oluwole Oladipo Aiyegbusi, Abayomi Ayinla Adebayo
(pp. 159–176)

104. Empirical Analysis of the Determinants of Trade Balance in Post-liberalization
Ghana
Linda Akoto, Daniel Sakyi, (pp. 177–205)

105. Index of Non-tariff Measures: A Study of the EU Textile and Garment Market
Sudeshna Chattopadhyay, (pp. 206–223)

106. Economic Effects of Tariff Liberalization of Prospective India-GCC FTA: A
Computable General Equilibrium Analysis
Saba Ismail, Shahid Ahmed, (pp. 224–252)



17

Geographical Research
Vol. 57, No. 3, August 2019

107. Walking the creek: reconnecting place through light projection
Tim Edensor, Julie Andrews, (pp. 263-274)

108. Land acquisition induced conflicts in suburban China: a procedural perspective
Mark Y.L. Wang, Yanan Song Chen Li, (pp.275-285)

109. Geographic information system-based evaluation of spatial accessibility to
maternal health facilities in Siaya County, Kenya
Jacob Joseph, et. al., (pp.286-298)

110. Campgrounds as service hubs for the marginally housed
Robin Kearns, et. al., (pp.299-311)

111. Dysfunctional path dependence in mid-century butterfat dairy farming on
eastern Australia's subtropical coastlands: case studies at Moruya and
Copmanhurst
John Holmes, (pp.312-330)

112. The tropical backyard: performing environmental difference
Lisa Law, (pp.331-343)

113. Strongly aligned coastal boulders on Ko Larn island (Thailand): a proxy for past
typhoon-driven high-energy wave events in the Bay of Bangkok
James P. Terry, James Goff, (pp.344-358)



18

Human Rights Quarterly
Vol. 41, No. 3, August 2019

114. Systematic Review of the Causes of Latin American States' Compliance With
International Human Rights Law
Constanza Fernández Danceanu, (pp. 553-577)

115. Who are the Victims of Crimes Against Cultural Heritage?
Oumar Ba, (pp. 578-595)

116. "O War, Thou Son of Hell!": Grasping the Carnage in Syria
Thomas W. Smith, (pp. 596-619)

117. "The Invisible Man": H. G. Wells and Human Rights During the Interwar Period
Kynan Gentry, Victoria Mason, (pp. 620-645)

118. More Than Words: Legal Professional Activism and the Prevention of Torture in
South Korea
Chan S. Suh, (pp. 646-671)

119. Human Rights Under "Democratic" Pressure: Navigating a Path Between Truth
and Politics
Danielle Celermajer, Dan Avnon, (pp. 672-700)

120. When Universalism Becomes a Bully: Revisiting the Interplay Between Cultural
Rights and Women's Rights
Alexandra Xanthaki, (pp. 701-724)

121. Is Religion the Enemy of Human Rights?
David L. Cingranelli, Carl Kalmick, (pp. 725-752)

122. Law's Trials: The Performance of Legal Institutions in the US "War on Terror" by
Richard L. Abel
William J. Aceves, (pp. 753-760)

123. The Americanization of Human Rights: Iranian, African, and Chinese Lives in
American Autobiography by Sunčica Klaas
James Dawes, (pp. 761-763)



19

124. Conflict-Related Violence Against Women: Transforming Transition by Aisling
Swaine.
Jennifer Moore. (pp. 763-769)

125. For the Love of Humanity: The World Tribunal on Iraq by Ayça Çubukçu (review)
John Quigley, (pp. 769-772)

126. Fragile Families: Foster Care, Immigration, and Citizenship by Naomi Glenn-Levin
Rodriguez.
Shu Wan, (pp. 772-774)



20

Indian Journal of Industrial Relation
Vol. 55, No. 1, July 2019

127. Demonetization Impeded Indian Economic Growth - Test of Hawtreys Theory of
Business Cycles
Nitin Arora, Sumanpreet Kaur, Ramandeep Kaur, (pp.1-14)

128. WomenWorkers and Industrial Relations in Tea Estates of Assam
Mridusmita Duara, Sambit Mallick, (pp.15-26)

129. Women Trade Union Participation in India - A Qualitative Inquiry
Sasmita Dash, (pp.27-38)

130. Labor Legislation, Educated Labor and Foreign Direct Investment in
Manufacturing in Taiwan
Yu-Cheng Lai, Santanu Sarkar, (pp.39-53)

131. Growth & Productivity of Food Processing Industries in India
Rajiv Khosla, (pp.54-66)

132. Trends and Patterns of Child Malnutrition in India: A Disaggregated Analysis
Anand Sharma, (pp.67-85)

133. Reward Program, Job Satisfaction and Employee Engagement: An Empirical Study
Indranil Bose and Ramjee Maheshwary, (pp.86-104)

134. Evaluating the Effectiveness of Reward Strategy at Tesco: Evidence from Selected
Stores in UK
Shafiqul Alam and Udayan Raut-Roy, (pp.105-120)

135. Thought Self-leadership and Performance: Examining the Role of Work
Engagement
Bindu Gupta, Rakesh Singh, Sandeep Puri , (pp.121-134)

136. Examining Intercultural Sensitivity in the Indian Context
Ashish Badola and Rakesh K. Agrawal, (pp.135-152)

137. Employer Attractiveness: A Comparative Analysis of Professionals and MBA
Students Perceptions
Sameer Sudhakar Pingle and Rajwinder Kaur, (pp.153-166)



21

138. Linking Corporate Social Responsibility and Work Engagement: An Empirical
Evidence
Deepali Soni, Pooja Mehta, (pp.167-181)

139. Communication: Women Entrepreneurship: Painting It Bright While Missing the
Dark
Reena Biju, George Kandathil, (pp.182-190)



22

Indian Psychological Review
Vol. 92, No. 3, September 2019

140. Health Related Quality of life and Its Correlates Among Urban and Rural Women
with Knee Osteoarthritis.
M.Sehgal and S.Kaur , (pp.91-104)

141. Empirical Investigation of Intersectionality in Job Satisfaction of School Teachers.
R.Yadav and A.Kumar, (pp.105-112)

142. Impact of Psychological Training on Psychological Empowerment Among Rural
Youth Running Heads-Psychological Empowerment.
K.A.V. Kumar and S. Karunanidhi, (pp.113-120)

143. A Study on Mental Ability of B.Ed. Teacher Trainees in Related to Demographic
Variables.
Valsa. T. Chiramel and Vasuki, N., (pp.121-128)



23

International Security
Vol. 44 , No. 1, Summer 2019

144. How to Enlarge NATO: The Debate inside the Clinton Administration, 1993–95
M.E. Sarotte, (pp. 7–41)

145. Weaponized Interdependence: How Global Economic Networks Shape State
Coercion
Henry Farrell and Abraham L. Newman, (pp. 42–79)

146. “We Have Captured Your Women”: Explaining Jihadist Norm Change
Aisha Ahmad, (pp. 80–116)

147. Cautious Bully: Reputation, Resolve, and Beijing's Use of Coercion in the South
China Sea
Ketian Zhang, (pp. 117–159)

148. The End of War: How a Robust Marketplace and Liberal Hegemony Are Leading to
Perpetual World Peace
Michael Mousseau, (pp. 160–196)

149. Correspondence: Measuring Power in International Relations
Caleb Pomeroy and Michael Beckley, (pp. 197–200)



24

Journal of Economic Perspectives
Vol. 33, No. 3, Summer 2019

150. HowMarket Design Emerged from Game Theory: A Mutual Interview
Alvin E. Roth and Robert B. Wilson, (pp. 118-43)

151. A Bridge from Monty Hall to the Hot Hand: The Principle of Restricted Choice
Joshua B. Miller and Adam Sanjurjo, (pp. 144-62)

152. A Toolkit of Policies to Promote Innovation
Nicholas Bloom, John Van Reenen and Heidi Williams, (pp. 163-84)

153. How Prevalent Is Downward Rigidity in Nominal Wages? International Evidence
from Payroll Records and Pay Slips
Michael W. L. Elsby and Gary Solon, (pp. 185-201)

154. Should We Tax Sugar-Sweetened Beverages? An Overview of Theory and
Evidence
Hunt Allcott, Benjamin B. Lockwood and Dmitry Taubinsky, (pp. 202-27)



25

Journal of Communication: Media Watch
Vol. 10, No. 3, September 2019

155. News Sources as a Propaganda Filter: The New York Times Coverage of Palestine
and Kosovo Unilateral Approaches of Statehood Recognition
Amer Qasem & Adnan Bin Hussein, (pp.453-470)

156. Assessment of News Items Objectivity in Mass Media of Countries with
Intelligence Systems: the Brexit Case
Tatyana n. Vladimirova, et. al., (pp.471-483)

157. Framing Middle Eastern Ethnic Minorities in the U.S. Press
Khalaf Tahat & Dina N. Tahat, (pp.484-497)

158. The Analysis of the Tendency of the Vietnamese Media: Researching on the
Construction of Chinese Tourist Image Based on “VnExpress”
Tran Son Tung, (pp.498-507)

159. Malaysian Youth, Social Media Following, and Natural Disasters: What Matters
Most to Them?
Nurzali Ismail, et. al., (pp.508-521)

160. Conjuring the ‘Insane’: Representations of Mental Illness in Medical and Popular
Discourses
Sathyaraj Venkatesan & Sweetha Saji, (pp.522-538)

161. Cinema Attendance and Cinema-Going Audience in Malaysia
Wang Changsong, (pp.539-549)

162. Why Do They Post? Motivations and Uses of Snap chat, Instagram and Twitter
among Kuwait College Students
Fatima Alsalem, (pp.550-567)

163. Neoliberal Media Making the Public Interest and Public Choice Theory Obsolete:
Need for a New Theory
Vasupradha Srikrishna, (pp.568-574)

164. Impact of Sanctions on the Level of Citizens’ Political Confidence in the Power in
Russia: the Incentive Role of the Media
Ivan V. Radikov, (pp.575-585)



26

165. Towards a Transformative Image of Arab Women in Anti-Violence Adverts:
Semiotics Analysis of Arab Social Media Adverts
Layla Alsaqer, (pp.586-596)

166. Perpetuating Beauty Ideals through Health and Beauty Claims in TV Promotional
Segment
Zatil Hidayah Abdullah, et. al., (pp.597-613)

167. Analyzing Relationship between Innovation Strategies and Performance of
Newspaper Firms in North and Central India
Shailja Khanduri, (pp.614-627)

168. Analyzing Portrayals of Modern Women and Popular Culture in Television Soap
Operas of Pakistan
Jyoti Mehra, (pp.628-644)

169. Characteristics of Highly Cited Articles in Communication (1989 to 2018): A Web
of Science-Based Analysis
Shankar Reddy Kolle, Manukonda Rabindranath, & T. H. Shankarappa
(pp.645-663)

170. Does Augmented Reality Augment the Experience? A Qualitative Analysis of
Enjoyment for Sports Spectators
Ryan Rogers, et. al. (pp.664-674)

171. US Presidential Elections 2016: A Comparative Study of Media Coverage of CNN
and FOX News
Rohail Asghar, et. al., (pp.675-686)

172. Media and YouTube Appeal in Social Movement Mobilization: The Case of Anti-
Tourism Incident
Minos-athanasios karyotakis, Matinakiourexidou, & Nikos antonopoulos
(pp.687-701)

173. Perspectives on Violence on Screen: A Critical Analysis of Seven Samurai and
Sholay
Shipra Gupta & Swati Samantaray, (pp.702-712)

174. Digital Journalism: Theorizing on Present Times
Soumya Dutta & Saswati Gangopadhyay, (pp.713-722)



27

175. Disability, Deficiency, and Excess: A Cinematic Construction of Disability in Popular
Odia Cinema
Santosh Kumar Biswal, (pp.723-736)

176. Fake News and Social Media: Indian Perspective
Aasita Bali & Prathik Desai, (pp.737-750)

177. India of the 1970s and Gulzar’s Construction of Gender: Aandhi as a Case for
Indian Women
Deeksha Chamola, (pp.751-761)



28

Journal of Defence Studies
Vol. 13, No. 3, July-September 2019

178. The Kargil War and India’s Security Environment
Jayant Prasad (pp.09-32)

179. The Evolution of India’s National Security Architecture
P.S. Raghavan, (pp.33-52)

180. HQ Integrated Defence Staff in the National Security Structure
Satish Dua, (pp.53-70)

181. Land Warfare in the Indian Context: Time for a Transformative Shift?
Vivek Chadha, (pp.71-86)

182. Kargil to Balakot: The Tumultuous Journey of Indian Air Power
Kishore Kumar Khera, (pp.87-114)

183. Influence and Leverage of Indian Seapower: From Kargil to Future Readiness
Sudarshan Shrikhande, (pp.115-138)

184. India’s Nuclear Journey Post Kargil
Prakash Menon, (pp.139-153)



29

Margin: The Journal of Applied Economic Research
Vol. 13, No. 3, August 2019

185. Globalisation, Economic Growth, and Spillovers: A Spatial Analysis
Mahyudin Ahmad, (pp. 255–276)

186. Wage–Productivity Relationship in Indian Manufacturing Industries: Evidences
from State-level Panel Data
Hansa Jain, (pp. 277–305)

187. Digitisation as a Contingent Factor in India’s Financial Sector Development-growth
Nexus: An Empirical Study
T. K. Jayaraman, Keshmeer Makun, (pp. 306–326)

188. Trade, Industrial Dissimilarity, FDI and Business Cycle Co-movements: EC3SLS
Evidence from Eurozone Economies
Mohd Hussain Kunroo, (pp. 327–359)



30

Pacific Affairs
Vol. 92, No. 3, September 2019

189. Japan’s Agenda Setting to Lower the Voting Age from 20 to 18: Prioritizing
Constitutional Revision over Democratic Legitimacy
Yasuo Takao (pp.419-442)

190. Thailand’s 2019 Vote: The General Election
Jacob I. Rick (pp.443-458)

191. Many Votes, Little Voice: Indonesia’s 2019 Presidential and Parliamentary
Elections.
Olle Tornquist (pp. 459-474)

192. India 2019: A Transformative Election?
Rob Jenkins (pp. 475-498)

193. ASEAN, NAFTA and the “New Regionalism”
Paul Bowles (pp.499-514)

194. Asian Regionalism: Not so New, Not So Effective.
Mark Beeson (pp.515-524)

195. ASEAN and AFTA: Slow but Steady Progress thought Managed Evolution
Richard Stubbs (pp.525-532)

196. From Trade to Investment: ASEAN and AFTA in the Era of the ‘New Regionalism’
Jurgen Ruland (pp.533-540)

197. Southeast Asian Regionalism and Global Capitalism Revisited
Paul Bowles (pp.541-550)



31

Race & Class
Vol. 61, No. 1, July-September 2019

198. The Future of Globalisation: Neo-Fascism or the Green New Deal
Jerry Harris, (pp. 3–25)

199. Neoliberalism and the weaponising of language and education
Henry A. Giroux, (pp. 26–45)

200. Degradation by design: women and asylum in northern Europe
Victoria Canning, (pp. 46–63)

201. School life on the margins: Slovak Roma pupils negotiating education
Mark Payne, (pp. 64–76)

202. The Kashmir conflict and human rights
Sabzar Ahmad Bhat, (pp. 77–86)



32

Science & Society
Vol. 83, No. 3, July 2019

203. The Household Responsibility System, Karl Marx's Theory of Property and Antony
M. Honoré's Concept of Ownership
Gaofeng Meng, (pp.300–326)

204. Giovanni Arrighi in Beijing: Rethinking the Transformation of the Labour Supply in
Rural China During the Reform Era
Hao Qi, Zhongjin Li, (pp.327–354)

205. On Strategy and Tactics: Marxism and Electoral Politics
Paul Blackledge, (pp.355–380)

206. State Capitalism and the State–Class Nexus
Nathan Sperber, (pp.381–407)



33

SOJOURN: Journal of Social Issues in Southeast Asia
Vol. 34, No. 2, July 2019

207. Hollywood Movies: 1.5-Generation Hmong Americans and Transnational Film
Production in Thailand.
Ian G Baird, (pp.366-396)

208. What Happened to Sex Trafficking? The NewMoral Panic of Men, Boys and Fish in
the Mekong Region.
Sverre Molland, (pp.397-424)



34

AUTHOR INDEX

Author Index Entry No.

Abdullah, Zatil Hidayah 166

Aceves, William J. 122

Adebayo, Abayomi Ayinla 103

Agrawal, Rakesh K. 136

Ahmad Bhat, Sabzar 202

Ahmad, Aisha 146

Ahmad, Mahyudin 185

Ahmed, Shahid 106

Aiyegbusi, Oluwole Oladipo 103

Akoto, Linda 104

Alam, Shafiqul 134

Allcott, Hunt 154

Alsalem, Fatima 162

Alsaqer, Layla 165

Andersson, Jens 94

Andrade, Philippe 39

Andrews, Julie 107

Anesi, Vincent 55

Ang, Desmond 12

Angelucci, Charles 58

Antonopoulos, Nikos 172

Anzoategui, Diego 41

Arad, Ayala 57

Arora, Nitin 127

Artunç, Cihan 97



35

Asghar, Rohail 171

Autor, David 21

Avnon, Dan 119

Ba, Oumar 115

Bacchetta, Philippe 40

Badola, Ashish 136

bagchi, Sagnik 102

Baird, Ian G 207

Baker, Michael 24

Bali, Aasita 176

Ball, Helen L. 4

Banks, James 25

Barrera-Osorio, Felipe 13

Beck, James W. 61

Beckley, Michael 149

Beeson, Mark 194

Benhima, Kenza 40

Berger, Thor 93

Bhattacharyya, Surajit 102

Biju, Reena 139

Bilbiie, Florin O. 43

Biswal, Santosh Kumar 175

Blackledge, Paul 205

Bloom, Nicholas 152

Blum, Susan D. 7

Bogart, Dan 92

Boschma, Ron 87



36

Bose, Indranil 133

Bowles, Paul 193, 197

Braunstein, Elissa 81

Brockmeyer, Anne 26

Buser, Thomas 18

Cabral, Marika 27

Cagé, Julia 58

Campante, Filipe R. 20

Campbell, Jeffrey R. 28

Campoamor, Leigh M. 9

Canning, Victoria 200

Carranza, Rafael 80

Carrillo, Bladimir 29

Celermajer, Danielle 119

Celhay, Pablo A. 14

Chadha, Vivek 181

Chamola, Deeksha 177

Chandra, Siddharth 66

Chang, Tom 38

Changsong, Wang 161

Chattopadhyay, Sudeshna 105

Cheng, Chen 52

Chiramel, Valsa. T. 143

Chung, Hui-Kuan 50

Cingranelli, David L. 121

Cipolla, Craig N. 5, 6

Collantes, Fernando 96



37

Cravino, Javier 47

Cullen, Mark R. 27

Danceanu, Constanza Fernández 114

Dash, Sasmita 129

Dawes, James 123

Dee, Thomas S. 22

Demeritt, David 89

Denning, Jeffrey T. 17

Depauw, Ewout 95

Desai, Prathik 176

Devereux, Michael P. 35

Do, Quoc-Anh 20

Domingo, Andreu 83

Dua, Satish 180

Duara, Mridusmita 128

Dutta, Soumya 174

Edensor, Tim 107

Ellison, Susan H. 11

Elsby, Michael W. L. 153

Faberman, R. Jason 48

Facchini, Giovanni 55

Fan, Jingting 46

Farrell, Henry 145

Feres, Jose 29

Fjesme, Sturla 98

Frakes, Michael 30

Frenken, Koen 87



38

Fulk, Karen S. 74

Galiani, Sebastian 31

Gallais-Hamonno, Georges 100

Galpin, Neal 98

Gangopadhyay, Saswati 174

Garha, Nachatter Singh 83

Gentry, Kynan 117

Giroux, Henry A. 199

Glimcher, Paul 50

Goff, James 113

Goirizelaia, Maialen 86

Gruber, Jonathan 24, 30

Guimaraes, Bernardo 20

Günay, Onur 1

Gupta, Bindu 135

Gupta, Shipra 173

Haeringer, Guillaume 53

Hao Qi, Zhongjin Li 204

Harris, Jerry 198

Hastrup, Kirsten 75

Hercowitz, Zvi 28

Hermez, Sami 3

Hlatshwayo, Mondli 84

Hoang, Thi-Hong-Van 100

Holmes, John 111

Hurkens, Sjaak 49

Hussein, Adnan Bin 155



39

Iehlé, Vincent 53

Ikeda, Daisuke 45

Ismail, Nurzali 159

Ismail, Saba 106

Iturregui, Leire 86

Jagadeesan, Ravi 54

Jain, Hansa 186

Jayaraman, T. K. 187

Jenkins, Rob 192

Jeon, Doh-Shin 49

Jong, Herman J. De 101

Joseph, Jacob 109

Jun, EuyRyung 70

Kalmick, Carl 121

Kandathil, George 139

Kaplan, Greg 51

Karadi, Peter 42

Karunanidhi, S. 142

karyotakis, Minos-athanasios 172

Kaur, Rajwinder 137

Kaur, Ramandeep 127

Kaur, S. 140

Kaur, Sumanpreet 127

Kearns, Robin 110

Kenney-Lazar, Miles 69

Khanduri, Shailja 167

Khera, Kishore Kumar 182



40

Khosla, Rajiv 131

Klement, Benjamin 90

Kolle, Shankar Reddy 169

Kudlyak, Marianna 48

Kumar, A. 141

Kumar, K.A.V. 142

Kunroo, Mohd Hussain 188

Kuttig, Julian 71

Lai, Yu-Cheng 130

Lam, Long W. 60

Law, Lisa 112

León, María Gómez 101

Levine-Rasky, Cynthia 85

Li, Christopher 52

Li, Yanan Song Chen 108

Linden, Leigh L. 13

Liu, Felicia H. M. 89

Liu, Yongzheng 32

Lockwood, Benjamin B. 154

Lovenheim, Michael F. 33

Loyalka, Prashant 15

Maffini, Giorgia 35

Makun, Keshmeer 187

Mallick, Sambit 128

Mao, Jie 32

Martin, Michelle 82

Marx, Benjamin M. 17



41

Mason, Victoria 117

Matinakiourexidou 172

McKenna, James J. 4

McNelly, Angus 78

Mehra, Jyoti 168

Mehta, Pooja 138

Meinzen-Dick, Ruth 69

Meng, Gaofeng 203

Menicucci, Domenico 49

Menon, Prakash 184

Mewes, Lars 88

Miller, Joshua B. 151

Milligan, Kevin 24

Molland, Sverre 208

Monacelli, Tommaso 43

Moore, Jennifer 124, 133

Moore, Lyndon 98

Mousseau, Michael 148

Naudé Fourie, Andria 77

Nayak, Rajbhushan J. 63

Newman, Abraham L. 145

Nyqvist, Martina Björkman 16

Olofin, Olabode Philip 103

Oosterlinck, Kim 100

Ottonello, Pablo 44

Ouko, Ochieng 109

Oxley, Deborah 95



42

Panda, Pradeep Kumar 65

Pandit, Vishwanath 63

Park, Sangyoon 23

Parmanik, Rajendra N. 63

Pashchenko, Svetlana 36

Payne, Mark 201

Perez, Diego J. 44

Perotti, Roberto 43

Phan, Toan 45

Pingle, Sameer Sudhakar 137

Poilly, Céline 40

Pomeroy, Caleb 149

Porapakkarm, Ponpoje 36

Prasad, Jayant 178

Prieto, Joaquín 80

Puri, Sandeep 135

Qasem, Amer 155

Quigley, John 125

Rabindranath, Manukonda 169

Radikov, Ivan V. 164

Raghavan, P.S. 179

Ramsay, Malcolm S. 10

Raut-Roy, Udayan 134

Raval, Shreya 64

Reenen, John Van 152

Reiff, Adam 42

Reimers, Imke 56



43

Rick, Jacob I. 190

Rogers, Ryan 170

Roth, Alvin E. 150

Rubinstein, Ariel 57

Ruland, Jurgen 196

Saavedra, Juan E. 13

Sahu, Priyanka 62

Saji, Sweetha 160

Sakyi, Daniel 104

Salvi, Prakash 64

Samantaray, Swati 173

Sanjurjo, Adam 151

Sarkar, Santanu 130

Sarotte, M.E. 144

Seguino, Stephanie 81

Sehgal, M. 140

Sehnbruch, Kirsten 80

Shakow, Miriam 2

Shankarappa, T. H. 169

Sharma, Anand 132

Shen, Winny 61

Shrikhande, Sudarshan 183

Singh, Rakesh 135

Smith, Thomas W. 116

Soederberg, Susanne 79

Solon, Gary 153

Soni, Deepali 138



44

Sotelo, Sebastian 47

Sovacool, Benjamin K. 77

Sperber, Nathan 206

Srikrishna, Vasupradha 163

Strambach, Simone 90

Stubbs, Richard 195

Suh, Chan S. 118

Suhardiman, Diana 69

Sung, Minkyu 68

Tahat, Dina N. 157

tahat, Khalaf 157

Takao, Yasuo 189

Tang, Samuel 89

Taubinsky, Dmitry 154

Taylor, Hillary 91

Teichroeb, Julie A. 10

Teltser, Keith F. 37

Terry, James P. 113

Tomori, Cecilia 4

Tornquist, Olle 191

Tung, Tran Son 158

Turner, Lesley J. 17

Tymula, Agnieszka 50

Vaan, Mathijs de 87

Vasuki, N. 143

Veldhuis, Djuke 72

Venkatesan, Sathyaraj 160



45

Vestbo, Stine 73

Vladimirova, Tatyana n. 156

Walsh, Matthew J. 76

Wan, Shu 126

Wang, Mark Y.L. 108

Weiss, Michael J. 19

Weller, Leonardo 99

Willén, Alexander 33

Williams, Heidi 152

Wilson, Robert B. 150

Wright, James 67

Xanthaki, Alexandra 120

Xie, Jia Lin 59

Xing, Jing 35

Xu, Angela J. 60

Xu, Jing 8

Yadav, R. 141

Yi Lu, Jin Wang 34

Yuan, Huaiping 18

Zhang, Ketian 147

Zhu, Lianming 34

Ziker, John P. 74



46

KEYWORD INDEX

Keyword Entry No.

Accountability 77

Advertisement 58

African 123

American 123, 207

Anthropology 4, 7

Anti-immigration 70

Anti-Violence Adverts 165

Anthropocentrism 10

Arab Women 165

Arctic Network 73

Archaeology 5

ASEAN 193, 195, 196

Asian Free Trade Area (AFTA) 193, 195, 196

Asia 65, 194

Assam 128

Australia 111

Balakot (Pakistan) 182

Bangkok 113

Bangladesh 71

Bill Clinton 144

Bolivia 2, 78

Bridge 151

Britain (United Kingdom) 101

Capitalism 197

Capital Cities 87,197



47

Cash Transfer Programme 13

Child Care 24

Child Malnutrition 132

Child Mortality 16

Children 9, 21

Chile 80

China 8, 15, 32, 34, 108, 123, 147
204

Cinema 161, 177

Circumpolar Perspective 76

Civil Society 2

Columbia 13

Communication 169

Competitive Bundling 49

Copyright 56

Corporate Social Responsibility 9, 138

Crime 115

Cross-Cultural Comparison 76

Cultural Heritage 115

Cultural Rights 120

Currency 44

Dairy Consumption 96

Dairy farming 111

Decentralization 52

Decolonizing 6

Defence 180

Dehumanization 3



48

Demand and Supply 62

Democracy 119

Democracy Legitimacy 189

Demonetization 127

Diaspora 82, 83

Digital Journalism 174

Digitisation 187

Direct Investment 103

Disability 175

Disequilibrium 72, 77

Displacement 79

Dutch Math Olympiad 18

Ecological Network 145

Economics 91

Economic Growth 103, 185

Economic Networks 145

Economy 34, 91

Education 7, 13, 94, 199, 201

Egypt 97

Elderly Care 67

Elderliness 25

Election 61, 64, 190,191,192

Electoral Volatility 64

Elites 94

Electoral Politics 205

Employer 137

Employment 40



49

Endogenous Technology 41

England 91

Environment 112

Environmental Change 75

Euro zone 188

Exploitation 73

Fake News 176

Festivals 86

Film Production 207

Financial Risks 92

Financial Sector 187

Fluctuations 42

Financial Work 92

Food Processing Industries 131

Foreign Direct Investment 103, 130, 188

Fragile Families 126

Game Theory 150

Games 57

Garment Market 105

Gender 21, 81

Gender Inequality 65

Germany 101

Global Economic 145

Global Imbalances 45

Globalisation 185, 198

Government Expenditure 43

Graduation 17, 19



50

Graffiti 11

Greenland 75

Health Care 14, 16, 75, 166

Heterogeneous 39

Hollywood 207

Hong Kong 89

Housing Crisis 79

House 110

Human Rights 68, 114, 117, 119,
121,123,125,202

Human Trafficking 208

Humanity 125

Immigration 126

India 62, 64, 102, 129, 131, 132,
167, 184, 186, 187, 192, 177,
136,119

Indian Air Power 182

Indian Economic Growth 127

Indian Sea power 183

Indonesia 66, 191

Industries 87, 90

Inequality 101

Infant Health 4, 29

Inflation 62

Insurance 27, 80

Intensity of Job Search 48

Intercultural Sensitivity 136

International Relations 149



51

Investment 32, 35, 92, 196

Iranian 123

Istanbul, Turkey 1

Japan 67, 189

Jihadist 146

Job Segregation 81

Job Satisfaction 133, 141

Job Search 48

Kargil War 178, 182, 183

Karl Marx's 203

Kashmir conflict 202

Kelso-Grawford Economy 54

Kenya 109

Kidney Exchange 37

Kuwait 162

Labour Bureaucracy 78

Labour Education 130

Labour Legislation 130

Labour Mobility 46

Labour 78, 204

Land acquisition 108

Land Reform 69

Land Warfare 181

Language 199

Latin America 114

Law 114, 122

Leadership 60



52

Legal Institutions 122

Legal Professional Activism 118

Liberal Hegemony 148

Light Projection 107

Loan 99

Malaysia 161

Malaysian Youth 159

Manufacturing Industries 186

Manufacturing Workers 23

Margin 201

Market 98, 150

Marxism 205

Mass Media 156

Maternal health 109

Media 163, 164, 171, 172

Medical Care 14, 16, 36

Medicine 30

Mental Ability 143

Mental Illness 160

Metropolitan 88

Micro Finance 11

Middle Class 28

Migration 67, 72, 84

Military 30

Minorities 97, 157

Misgovernance 20

Modern Women 168



53

Moral Development 8

Myanmar 69

National register 83

National Security 179, 180

National Teacher Training Program 15

North American Free Trade Agreement (NAFTA) 193

North Atlantic Treaty Organization 144

Neo-fascism 198

Neoliberalism 199

Networks 145

New York Times 155

Newspaper 58, 167

Nigeria 103

Nominal Wages 153

North Korea 68

Northern Europe 200

Nuclear 184

Odia Cinema 175

Ontology 5

Organisational Politics 60

Pakistan 168

Palestine 155

Parenting 4

Paris Gold Market 100

Parliamentary Elections 191

Patient 37

Peace 82, 148



54

Pear Packers 38

Periphery 93

Policies 152

Pollution 38

Poor 91

Population 83

Population Growth 63, 93

Post Liberalization 104

Power 149

Primatology 10

Preschool 8

Price Insurance 51

Productivity 32, 38

Promote innovation 152

Prospect Theory 50

Psychological Empowerment. 142

Public Debt 63

Quality of life 140

Rajshahi City 71

Refugee 79

Regionalism 193, 194, 196, 197

Religion 97, 121

Revolution 99

Research & Development 41, 155

Reward 134

Robots Japan 67

Rural Youth 142



55

Russia 164

School 8

School Drop-Out 22

School life 201

School Teachers 141

Self-leadership 135

Shoshone People 6

Siberia, Russia 74

Singapore 89

Social Media 172

Social Network Analysis 74

Socializing at Work 23

South Africa 84

South China Sea 147

South Korea 68, 70, 118

Southeast Asia 197

Sovereign Debt 44

Spain 96

Sports 170

Statehood 155

State Capitalism 206

Stock Market 89

Student 22, 71, 137, 162

Suncica Klaas 123

Sweden 94

Sweetened Beverages 154



56

Syria 116

Taiwan 130

Tariff Liberalization 106

Tax 26, 32, 35, 154

Tea Estates 128

Teacher 33, 143

Teacher Training 15, 143

Technology 93

Teenagers 95

Television 166,168

Textile 105

Thailand 190

Toddlers 95

Toronto, Canada 85

Trade 46, 47, 102, 104, 188

Trade Policy 55

Trafficking 208

Transnational 85

Transparency 77

U.S. Press 157

Uganda 16

Unemployment 80

United Kingdom 25, 35,91, 98, 134

United States of America 17, 25, 86

US Presidential Elections 61, 171

Utility Theory 50

Vietnamese Media 158



57

Violence 124, 173

Voting Rights Act 12, 31

Wage Productivity 186

War and Peace 1, 13, 116, 148

Wave 113

Weaponising 199

Women 18, 74, 84, 124, 140, 146,
168, 177, 200

Women Entrepreneurship 139

Women Trade Union 129

WomenWorkers 84, 128

Women's Rights 120

Work Design 59

Work Engagement 135, 138

World Bank 77

World Peace 148

World War II 100


